LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
08.25.22 Information is subject to change without notice.
PART # CHARGE AMPS CONNECTOR TYPE DISPLAY INTERFACE
EVC-L2-48A-L1-1-NC-N-1 48A SAE TYPE 1 NO DISPLAY
  48A/11.2 kW max output, can be adjusted to 40A, 32A, or 16A.
 Sleek, compact, rugged housing, IP65 rated for indoor &
 outdoor use.
  Flexible mounting either on a wall, or purchase optional
pedestal accessories.
  40A & 48A cable sets are available in 12,18 & 25ft lengths.
LEVEL 2 EV CHARGING STATION
UP TO 48A
VEHICLE
CHARGERS
wall
mount
(standard)
NATURAL
COOLING
OPERATING
TEMP
-22°F TO 122°F
IMPACT
RESISTANCE
INGRESS
PROTECTION
MAX
OUTPUT
11.2
ANTI UV
PAINT
single
pedestal
(option)
Our simple EV charging technology for at home or on the go. This charging station is
the perfect EV charging solution for residential, multi-unit housing, commercial, retail or
municipal properties where a connected networked software solution is not required.
SINGLE
PHASE
* 5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY AVAILABLE. CONTACT SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR DETAILS
* FOR BAA INFORMATION CONTACT US
charger
and cable
set sold
separately
VEHICLE
CHARGERS
LEVEL 2 EV CHARGING STATION
UP TO 48A
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
08.25.22   Information is subject to change without notice.
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
EVC-L2-48A-L1-1-NC-N-1 48A Max Charger, No Screen, Simple Charger 1
EVC-L2-CBL-40A-L1-1-18x10 40A Cable Set, 18ft length, 10AWG 1
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
EVC-L2-48A-L1-1-NC-N-1 48A Max Charger, No Screen, Simple Charger 1
EVC-L2-CBL-40A-L1-1-18x10 40A Cable Set, 18ft length, 10AWG 1
EVC-L2-ACC-LPK Lower Pedestal Kit 1
EVC-L2-ACC-LPC Lower Pedestal Cover (for non-managemant pedestal) 1
ORDERING EXAMPLES
ACCESSORIES
PART # DESCRIPTION
EVC-L2-CBL-40A-L1-1-12X10 40A CABLE SET, 12FT LENGTH, 10AWG
EVC-L2-CBL-40A-L1-1-18X10 40A CABLE SET, 18FT LENGTH, 10AWG
EVC-L2-CBL-40A-L1-1-25X10 40A CABLE SET, 25FT LENGTH, 10AWG
EVC-L2-CBL-48A-L1-1-12X8 48A CABLE SET, 12FT LENGTH, 8AWG
EVC-L2-CBL-48A-L1-1-18X8 48A CABLE SET, 18FT LENGTH, 8AWG
EVC-L2-CBL-48A-L1-1-25X8 48A CABLE SET, 25FT LENGTH, 8AWG
CABLE SETS PEDESTALS
PART # DESCRIPTION
EVC-L2-ACC-LPK LOWER PEDESTAL KIT FOR L2 CHARGER
EVC-L2-ACC-LPC LOWER PEDESTAL COVER
(FOR NON-MANAGEMANT PEDESTAL)
EVC-L2-ACC-CM CABLE MANAGEMENT FOR PEDESTAL
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
08.25.22 Information is subject to change without notice.
VEHICLE
CHARGERS
ACCESSORIES/MOUNTING OPTIONS
LEVEL 2 EV CHARGING STATION
UP TO 48A
SINGLE
PEDESTAL
Ordering Part #
EVC-L2-ACC-LPK
+
EVC-L2-ACC-LPC
DOUBLE
PEDESTAL
BACK TO BACK
Ordering Part #
EVC-L2-ACC-LPK
+
EVC-L2-ACC-LPC
DOUBLE
PEDESTAL
SIDE BY SIDE
Ordering Part #
EVC-L2-ACC-LPK
+
EVC-L2-ACC-LPC
+
EVC-L2-ACC-SSB
DOUBLE
PEDESTAL
BACK TO BACK
W/ CABLE
MANAGMENT
Ordering Part #
EVC-L2-ACC-LPK
+
EVC-L2-ACC-LPC
CUSTOM
BRANDING/
ADVERTISING
VINYL FOR
PEDESTALS.
CONTACT US
TO DISCUSS